We Measure What Matters.
Raman Probes
and Accessories
2 Ocean Optics Raman Probes and Accessories
Features
• Raman probe that is ideal for
routine laboratory or process
measurement applications

Working Distance 7 mm for standard lens
Numerical Aperture	 0.22 with standard lens
Probe Body Dimensions	 2.25” L x 0.96” W x 0.58” H
Probe Body Material Hard anodized aluminum
Probe Shaft Dimensions 3/8” diameter x 2” length (custom lengths available)
Probe Shaft Material	 316 stainless steel
Filter Efficiency	 OD >6 at laser wavelength
Operating Temperature	 0-85 ⁰C
Operating Pressure 15 psi
Fiber Configuration
100/600 μm fiber (standard) to laser and spectrometer, respectively; custom optical fiber cores
available
Fiber Optic Cable 1 m stainless steel armor cable standard (custom length available)
Coupling System Laser (FC), Spectrometer (SMA)
Available Items
ORP-532 532 nm Raman probe with hard anodized aluminum housing & 10mm focal length lens.
ORP-532-B 532 nm Raman probe with hard anodized aluminum housing & 10mm focal length lens. Includes 1m long 105μm
excitation fiber with FC/PC connectors and 1m long 600μm collection fiber with FC/SMA connectors.
ORP-638 638 nm Raman probe with hard anodized aluminum housing & 10mm focal length lens.
ORP-638-B 638 nm Raman probe with hard anodized aluminum housing & 10mm focal length lens. Includes 1m long 105μm
excitation fiber with FC/PC connectors and 1m long 600μm collection fiber with FC/SMA connectors.
ORP-785 785 nm Raman probe with hard anodized aluminum housing & 10mm focal length lens.
ORP-785-B 785 nm Raman probe with hard anodized aluminum housing & 10mm focal length lens. Includes 1m long 105μm
excitation fiber with FC/PC connectors and 1m long 600μm collection fiber with FC/SMA connectors.
ORP-830 830 nm Raman probe with hard anodized aluminum housing & 10mm focal length lens.
ORP-830-B 830 nm Raman probe with hard anodized aluminum housing & 10mm focal length lens. Includes 1m long 105μm
excitation fiber with FC/PC connectors and 1m long 600μm collection fiber with FC/SMA connectors.
ORP-1064 1064 nm Raman probe with hard anodized aluminum housing & 10mm focal length lens.
ORP-1064-B 1064 nm Raman probe with hard anodized aluminum housing & 10mm focal length lens. Includes 1m long 105μm
excitation fiber with FC/PC connectors and 1m long 600μm collection fiber with FC/SMA connectors.
Note: Part Number ending in B (for example ORP-830-B) includes 1 m
long 105 μm excitation fiber with FC/PC connectors and 1 m long
600 μm collection fiber with SMA connectors.